PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

N LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-04-217-009 37.9X50 \
OF YELLOW SPRINGS ST

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

9-4-4 N SI JEFFERSON 102.1 E

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

10-10-67
6-30-72
2-1-77
12-1-86
4-26-94
5-7-98

STEWART GEORGE E

WILLIAMS, FRED & BESSIE '
MC BLANE, JAMES SAMUEL C.F. 3.80
JOHNSON MERLE R & JANICE S C.F.1.50
ROWLAND EARL C.F. 8.00
NO C.F.

ROWLAND, TERRY DAVID
SCHIESSLER SAMUEL J & PAUL E DEADY SP 11,500



